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License Type Single / Distributed

Computer / Hostname SESTHLS01

MAC Address / Host ID 000255B7653F

Specified Port First Available

Increment Information
There are no increments in this license file. An Increment represents one product, for example AutoCAD 2010 or AutoCAD Civil 3D 2009.

Package Increments Matched

Seats Feature Feature Code Serial
Number

Issue
Date

Expiration

1 Subscription Package: Autodesk 3ds Max Design 70100MAXDES_F 392-
90305406

12-Apr-
2012

permanent

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2013 85893MAXDES_2013_0F  

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2012 85700MAXDES_2012_0F  

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2011 85503MAXDES_2011_0F  

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2010 70000MAXDES_2010_0F  

1 Subscription Package: Autodesk Simulation CFD Advanced 86029SCFDA_F 393-
72689286

29-Aug-
2013

permanent

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2014 Advanced 86142SCFDA_2014_0F  

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2013 Advanced 86028SCFDA_2013_0F  

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2012 Advanced 85903SCFDA_2012_0F  

20 Subscription Package: Autodesk Building Design Suite
Standard

85797BDSS_F 393-
83100752

29-Aug-
2013

permanent

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Standard 2014 86072BDSS_2014_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Standard 2013 85947BDSS_2013_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Standard 2012 85797BDSS_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD 2011 85536ACD_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Showcase 2011 85607SHOWCASE_2011_0F  

 Autodesk SketchBook Designer 2011 85615ALSK_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Structural Detailing 2011 85595STRDET_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD MEP 2011 85562BLDSYS_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Architecture 2011 85561ARCHDESK_2011_0F  

85 Subscription Package: Autodesk Building Design Suite
Premium

85787BDSPRM_F 393-
89660823

29-Aug-
2013

permanent

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Premium 2014 86071BDSPRM_2014_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Premium 2013 85946BDSPRM_2013_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Premium 2012 85787BDSPRM_2012_0F  

 Autodesk Navisworks Simulate 2012 85837NAVSIM_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit MEP Suite 2012 85793REVSYP_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit Structure Suite 2012 85792REVSU_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD 2011 85536ACD_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Premium 2011 85652BDSPRM_2011_0F  

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2011 85503MAXDES_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Architecture 2011 85561ARCHDESK_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Structural Detailing 2011 85595STRDET_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD MEP 2011 85562BLDSYS_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Showcase 2011 85607SHOWCASE_2011_0F  
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 Autodesk SketchBook Designer 2011 85615ALSK_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit Structure 2011 85543REVITST_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit MEP-B 2011 85541RVTMPB_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit MEP 2011 85614RVTMPJ_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Navisworks Simulate 2011 85601NAVSIM_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit Structure Suite 2011 85594REVSU_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit Architecture 2011 85587REVIT_2011_0F  

5 Subscription Package: Autodesk Building Design Suite
Ultimate

85788BDSADV_F 393-
93107588

29-Aug-
2013

permanent

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Ultimate 2014 86073BDSADV_2014_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Ultimate 2013 85948BDSADV_2013_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Ultimate 2012 85788BDSADV_2012_0F  

 Autodesk Robot Structural Analysis Professional 2012 85778RSAPRO_2012_0F  

 Autodesk Infrastructure Modeler 2012 85882INFMDR_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit MEP Suite 2012 85793REVSYP_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit Structure Suite 2012 85792REVSU_2012_0F  

 AutoCAD 2011 85536ACD_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Building Design Suite Advanced 2011 85651BDSADV_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Showcase 2011 85607SHOWCASE_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Robot Structural Analysis Professional 2011 85586RSAPRO_2011_0F  

 Autodesk LandXplorer Studio Professional 2011 85583LDXSP_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Inventor 2011 85579INVNTOR_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Navisworks Manage 2011 85600NAVMAN_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Revit Structure Suite 2011 85594REVSU_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit MEP-B 2011 85541RVTMPB_2011_0F  

 Autodesk 3ds Max Design 2011 85503MAXDES_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD Architecture 2011 85561ARCHDESK_2011_0F  

 AutoCAD MEP 2011 85562BLDSYS_2011_0F  

 Autodesk SketchBook Designer 2011 85615ALSK_2011_0F  

 Autodesk Revit Architecture 2011 85587REVIT_2011_0F  

1 Subscription Package: Autodesk Simulation CFD Design
Study Environment

86035SCDSE_F 393-
93891805

29-Aug-
2013

permanent

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2014 Design Study Environment 86147SCDSE_2014_0F  

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2013 Design Study Environment 86034SCDSE_2013_0F  

 Autodesk Simulation CFD 2012 Design Study Environment 85916SCDSE_2012_0F  
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